
Surrey Coalition of Disabled People
and Royal Holloway, University of
London are looking for people to
review the accessibility of leisure
spaces in Surrey.

Leisure spaces in Surrey 
Easy Read version

Leisure spaces are places such
as leisure centres, cinemas, and
high streets.

Disabled adults will carry out 5
access reviews of leisure
spaces in Surrey.

Access reviews is when you
test to see if a building or
location is accessible for
Disabled people.

We will ask you to explain your
access review experience
through writing, drawings,
photos or a voice/video
recording. 



We will also ask you to take
part in 2 online video calls.

If you are involved in the
access reviews project you will
receive a £100 Amazon gift
card.

We can arrange and pay for
transport to and from home to
the location of the access
review.

We will pay for the entry fees
to the leisure spaces for the
access review.

Please contact us to participate in
the research project. Email us at
involvement@surreycoalition.org.uk,
call 01483 456 558 or text 07908
671﻿402

£100.00
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